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Pos Dor
1 17
2 15
3 16
4
5
6 7
7 12
8 4
9 14

VIl Carrera Assido Corriendo contigo
Sub 16/18 (3400 m) - 03-03-2019

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ZARAGOZA NAVARRO CARLOS, .
RUIZ ESCRIBANO PABLO, .
SALAR DE SIMON ALVARO, .
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, .
GARCIA GARCIA, MANUEL
LOPEZ NAVARRO JOSE VICENTE, .
PIQUERAS MUNOZ IGNACIO, .
GOMEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO
ROOK ESPALLARDO, ISABEL

Categoria

Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
Sub16/Sub18
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GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

Club Tiempo
00:12:47
00:13:20
00:13:26
00:13:41
00:13:58
00:14:47
00:14:53
00:15:54
00:22:50

Ritmo
03:45
03:55
03:57
04:01
04:06
04:20
04:22
04:40
06:42



